



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

John Lewis Stock Number	77054501
Name	Chocolat Cream Liqueur
Ingredients	Fresh cream (from MILK), water, sugars (sucrose, glucose, maltodextrin), neutral alcohol, dark chocolate (cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural flavour (vanilla)) sodium caseinate (E469), tri- sodium citrate (E331), glycerol mono stearate (E471), sodium stearyl lactylate (E481)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	500ml e
Country of Origin	IRELAND
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store refrigerated. Consume within 6 months of opening.
Manufacturer's name and address	HOTEL CHOCOLAT LTD. LONDON, ENGLAND. EC2M 6XB
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy	1389kj/332kcal
Fat	
Of which saturated	
Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	15%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y